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
can be yours, so many great craftsman features original hardwood 
floors, with built-in nooks, cabinets, closet drawers and hutch, keep the 
old charm and add your own touches, Over 6000 sq ft of Living space, 
Turn the lower level/Basement into a rental, comes with Kitchen, bath 
and room, also the back building features a laundry area, covered patio 
section and then a private entrance to a 1 bedroom, 1 bath, kitchen 
and living area, turn this into the perfect ADU. This property offers so 
much potential, close to the Fire Department, Library and Schools, and 
not to mention minutes to the Delta Waters.....

****COMING SOON****** ANTIOCH $550,000 • 3bd 2 ba 1380 sq ft, super cute well kept home on C st large garage in rear, tandem driveway, large back yard 

121 PLEASANT PL 

ANTIOCH
***Location Location Location*** WOW, Simply WOW!! Beautiful 
Beede Park Custom 3bd 3.5 bath with 2 kitchens for the family that 
loves to cook and entertain, Beautiful Brick fireplace with gorgeous 
granite, family room and living room, master has a HUGE shoe/
clothing closet that you will fall in LOVE with! Beautiful Glass Custom 
doors throughout the home. Enjoy your morning coffee or afternoon 
BBQ in the Beautiful peaceful backyard with a Pool, Basement for 
crafting/storage or even a game room for the kids. This won't last 
long, make this your next Place you call HOME!!  $850,000 3 bd 3.5 
bath 2902 sq ft with Pool

3210 STROER LANE 

ANTIOCH
Large single family on over a quarter acre parcel! Updated throughout 
with custom touches. Remodeled 4 Bedroom 2 Bathrooms with one full 
bedroom and bathroom downstairs. Inside and out, this home features 
many updates including a new long driveway with lots of parking for 
boat, trailers, RV, etc. Newly updated kitchen with stone countertops 
and wine fridge, newer stainless steel appliances, hardwood floors 
throughout. Updated bathrooms with beautiful tile floors, dual pane 
windows throughout, newer roof, gutters, and more. Located down 
a private road, on a court, near to transportation. Walking distance 
to the historical Mac's Old House. Open houses Saturday and Sunday 
2:30-4:30pm. $650,000 4 bs 2 ba 1896 sq ft

5258 CONCORD BLVD

CONCORD
This property sits on 1/2 acre, with a little love there is 
so much potential to create your own Oasis, along with 
a large barn/shop in the rear of property.
$850,000 1/2 ACRE 3bd 2 ba 1250 sq ft

Jody Drewry
Broker Lic. #01478000

(925) 818-1977 Call/Text
roa.jody@gmail.com

www.DrewryRealEstate.com
117 Pleasant Place
Antioch, CA 94509

33 YEAR OF EXPERIENCE I have been in the Real Estate Industry since 1986, with 21 years Title Insurance experience,  
a Certified loan signing agent, Mobile Notary since 2003, Real Estate agent since 2005, Real Estate Broker since 2016,  

Women's Council of Realtors Secretary 2018 & 2019 and Women's council of Realtors 2020  President-Elect.

  YOUR REFERRAL IS THE BEST COMPLIMENT I CAN EARN !!! 

Sold Acti
ve

Acti
ve

Pend
ing



kevin & tawnya 
erickson

Awesome home on the WATER in Discovery Bay with a HUGE yard! This rare gem gives you the best of both worlds - 

waterfront with a large yard! Features one bed and full bath downstairs, large family room/kitchen combo with water 

views, and a separate formal dining area. Fresh exterior paint,shutters on most of main level, and owned solar. Hard-

wood flooring at entry and kitchen area, as well as balcony on front of home! Extra large master bedroom suite with 

a large soaking tub and separate shower, including a brand new balcony to enjoy your morning coffee or watch the 

gorgeous sunsets! Entertainer's delight backyard featuring a patio, brand new deck, and large grass area, leading to 

the newer dock featuring a hydra hoist.

1714 Seal Way Discovery Bay, CA 94505

visit our website
using the qr code
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Lic#01380025 • Lic#01350041

651 Brentwood, CA 94513
925.550.7713 • 925.550.9523 • Ericksonteam@gmail.com

BRE#02109201
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